
                                        Amherst Invitational
                         Standing Rocks County Park & Winter Recreation Area
                                      Stevens Point, Wisconsin
                                           August 25, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7552  Saige Peterson            11  Amherst                        21:47.2  7:01 
      2    2 7551  Lia Peterson              11  Amherst                        21:47.2  7:01 
      3    3 7616  Erin Moore                10  Lourdes Academy                22:06.1  7:07 
      4    4 7612  Dasha Averkamp            10  Lourdes Academy                22:14.4  7:10 
      5    5 7615  Mary Husman               12  Lourdes Academy                22:26.4  7:14 
      6    6 7692  Lauren Ripley             10  St. Mary Catholic              22:30.9  7:15 
      7    7 7617  Molly Moore               12  Lourdes Academy                22:34.6  7:16 
      8    8 7619  Mackenzie Stelter         12  Lourdes Academy                22:57.3  7:24 
      9      7623  Jolie Jeager              11  Manawa                         22:58.4  7:24 
     10    9 7655  Clara McKee               11  Ozaukee                        23:07.8  7:27 
     11   10 7652  Meredith Clark            11  Ozaukee                        23:19.2  7:31 
     12   11 7654  Rebecca Hoffmann          11  Ozaukee                        23:37.9  7:37 
     13   12 7686  Maria Marti               10  St. Mary Catholic              23:41.8  7:38 
     14   13 7658  Sarah Tinder               9  Ozaukee                        24:03.2  7:45 
     15   14 7681  Addison Dinka             11  St. Mary Catholic              24:07.6  7:46 
     16      7625  Marilyn Klatt             11  Manawa                         24:15.0  7:49 
     17   15 7539  Sylvie Biesack            10  Amherst                        24:17.2  7:50 
     18   16 7546  Ava Lansing                9  Amherst                        24:20.1  7:50 
     19   17 7656  Kenna Pierson             11  Ozaukee                        24:27.0  7:53 
     20   18 7693  Katharine Schoeni         10  St. Mary Catholic              25:14.3  8:08 
     21   19 7540  Estella Brown             12  Amherst                        25:48.9  8:19 
     22   20 7695  Audrey Weber               9  St. Mary Catholic              25:51.0  8:20 
     23   21 7720  Zoriah Mills              11  Tri-County                     26:23.7  8:30 
     24   22 7011  Sienna Timm               10  Waupaca                        26:33.0  8:33 
     25   23 7685  Norah Lee                 11  St. Mary Catholic              26:49.5  8:39 
     26   24 7682  Haley Gustafson           11  St. Mary Catholic              26:51.2  8:39 
     27   25 7009  Kendra Hotvedt             9  Waupaca                        27:24.3  8:50 
     28   26 7594  Chloe Timdal              12  Iola-Scandinavia               28:30.4  9:11 
     29   27 7589  Grace Betker              10  Iola-Scandinavia               28:30.9  9:11 
     30   28 7549  Claire McKenzie            9  Amherst                        28:35.9  9:13 
     31   29 7008  Cevannah Bemowski          9  Waupaca                        28:49.3  9:17 
     32   30 7653  Chloe Dybul                9  Ozaukee                        28:49.9  9:17 
     33   31 7595  Paige Timdal               9  Iola-Scandinavia               28:57.2  9:20 
     34   32 7554  Kasey Werachowski         12  Amherst                        30:04.7  9:41 
     35      7628  Alecia Weber              10  Manawa                         30:19.2  9:46 
     36   33 7718  Sarah Hicks               11  Tri-County                     30:20.6  9:46 
     37   34 7591  Kelly Jones               11  Iola-Scandinavia               31:05.8 10:01 
     38      7548  Lila McGuire               9  Amherst                        31:39.2 10:12 
     39   35 7590  Abby Isermann             11  Iola-Scandinavia               31:49.9 10:15 
     40      7580  Elektra Fields            10  Clintonville                   32:06.2 10:20 
     41   36 7010  Mia Koeller               11  Waupaca                        32:18.7 10:24 
     42   37 7007  Hailey Allen              10  Waupaca                        33:32.8 10:48 
     43   38 7719  Tessa Macik-Smith         10  Tri-County                     34:15.1 11:02 
     44   39 7592  Ruby Koch                  9  Iola-Scandinavia               34:27.3 11:06 
     45      7639  Bridget Much              10  Marion                         34:49.4 11:13 
     46   40 7721  Addison Peck              10  Tri-County                     34:50.4 11:13 
     47      7544  Shana Kellal              12  Amherst                        35:12.1 11:20 
     48      7545  Maria Kildahl             12  Amherst                        35:18.0 11:22 
     49      7640  Kelsey Zillmer            12  Marion                         36:05.6 11:38 
     50   41 7722  Lilyana Stucker           10  Tri-County                     40:58.4 13:12 
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       1.    27  Lourdes Academy                            (22:27.8  112:18.8 0:51.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Erin Moore                10 22:06.1
       2      4  Dasha Averkamp            10 22:14.4
       3      5  Mary Husman               12 22:26.4
       4      7  Molly Moore               12 22:34.6
       5      8  Mackenzie Stelter         12 22:57.3

       2.    53  Amherst                                    (23:36.2  118:00.6 4:01.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Saige Peterson            11 21:47.2
       2      2  Lia Peterson              11 21:47.2
       3     15  Sylvie Biesack            10 24:17.2
       4     16  Ava Lansing                9 24:20.1
       5     19  Estella Brown             12 25:48.9
       6   ( 28) Claire McKenzie            9 28:35.9
       7   ( 32) Kasey Werachowski         12 30:04.7

       3.    60  Ozaukee                                    (23:43.1  118:35.1 1:19.2)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Clara McKee               11 23:07.8
       2     10  Meredith Clark            11 23:19.2
       3     11  Rebecca Hoffmann          11 23:37.9
       4     13  Sarah Tinder               9 24:03.2
       5     17  Kenna Pierson             11 24:27.0
       6   ( 30) Chloe Dybul                9 28:49.9

       4.    70  St. Mary Catholic                          (24:17.2  121:25.6 3:20.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Lauren Ripley             10 22:30.9
       2     12  Maria Marti               10 23:41.8
       3     14  Addison Dinka             11 24:07.6
       4     18  Katharine Schoeni         10 25:14.3
       5     20  Audrey Weber               9 25:51.0
       6   ( 23) Norah Lee                 11 26:49.5
       7   ( 24) Haley Gustafson           11 26:51.2

       5.   149  Waupaca                                    (29:43.7  148:38.1 6:59.8)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Sienna Timm               10 26:33.0
       2     25  Kendra Hotvedt             9 27:24.3
       3     29  Cevannah Bemowski          9 28:49.3
       4     36  Mia Koeller               11 32:18.7
       5     37  Hailey Allen              10 33:32.8

       6.   153  Iola-Scandinavia                           (29:46.9  148:54.2 3:19.5)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Chloe Timdal              12 28:30.4
       2     27  Grace Betker              10 28:30.9
       3     31  Paige Timdal               9 28:57.2
       4     34  Kelly Jones               11 31:05.8
       5     35  Abby Isermann             11 31:49.9
       6   ( 39) Ruby Koch                  9 34:27.3



                                        Amherst Invitational
                         Standing Rocks County Park & Winter Recreation Area
                                      Stevens Point, Wisconsin
                                           August 25, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   173  Tri-County                                 (33:21.7  166:48.214:34.7)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Zoriah Mills              11 26:23.7
       2     33  Sarah Hicks               11 30:20.6
       3     38  Tessa Macik-Smith         10 34:15.1
       4     40  Addison Peck              10 34:50.4
       5     41  Lilyana Stucker           10 40:58.4
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                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7726  Penelope Ayala             6  Waupaca Middle School          13:20.4  6:41 
      2    2 7684  Ruby Kuehn                 7  St. Mary Catholic              13:23.2  6:42 
      3    3 7683  Claire Higgins             7  St. Mary Catholic              14:22.9  7:12 
      4    4 7673  Emerson Wavrunek           6  Pacelli                        15:15.8  7:38 
      5    5 7691  Audra Post                 6  St. Mary Catholic              15:41.1  7:51 
      6      7624  Lily Klatt                 8  Manawa                         16:05.3  8:03 
      7    6 7543  Evelynn Flemming           6  Amherst                        16:14.5  8:08 
      8    7 7583  Lexie Lundt                7  Clintonville                   16:17.9  8:09 
      9    8 7670  Kinsley Schurk             6  Pacelli                        16:34.8  8:18 
     10    9 7547  Adeline Linzmeier          6  Amherst                        16:45.1  8:23 
     11   10 7725  Aubrey Anderson            5  Waupaca Middle School          16:55.6  8:28 
     12   11 7672  Delaney Wavrunek           6  Pacelli                        17:14.2  8:38 
     13   12 7754  Emma Epstein               8  Weyauwega-Fremont              17:17.8  8:39 
     14      7635  Brooklyn Ahlers            6  Marion                         17:23.5  8:42 
     15      7593  Revyn Shrank               8  Iola-Scandinavia               17:26.3  8:44 
     16   13 7579  Cheyenne Fields            8  Clintonville                   17:44.5  8:53 
     17   14 7542  Ila Culver                 8  Amherst                        17:46.7  8:54 
     18   15 7753  Megan Bailey               6  Weyauwega-Fremont              17:55.2  8:58 
     19   16 7671  Avery Wavrunek             8  Pacelli                        17:56.9  8:59 
     20   17 7758  Delaney Kirkland           6  Weyauwega-Fremont              17:59.5  9:00 
     21      7638  Bella Conover              8  Marion                         18:03.1  9:02 
     22   18 7690  Martha Peters              6  St. Mary Catholic              18:04.2  9:03 
     23   19 7694  Kiersten Wautlet           8  St. Mary Catholic              18:26.3  9:14 
     24   20 7729  Mya Guyette                5  Waupaca Middle School          18:32.7  9:17 
     25   21 7738  Adelaide Unertl            6  Waupaca Middle School          18:40.6  9:21 
     26   22 7688  Claire Mislinski           7  St. Mary Catholic              18:45.7  9:23 
     27   23 7696  Tess Weber                 6  St. Mary Catholic              18:52.0  9:26 
     28   24 7541  Cora Colligan              6  Amherst                        18:52.5  9:27 
     29   25 7733  Maddy Roberts              7  Waupaca Middle School          19:02.2  9:32 
     30   26 7537  Stella Bednarek            6  Amherst                        19:37.4  9:49 
     31   27 7756  Josie Hansen               6  Weyauwega-Fremont              19:54.2  9:58 
     32      7588  Lucy Bertsch               6  Iola-Scandinavia               19:54.5  9:58 
     33   28 7761  Elaine Titus               7  Weyauwega-Fremont              19:55.8  9:58 
     34   29 7752  Tonaya Alix                6  Weyauwega-Fremont              20:35.7 10:18 
     35   30 7581  Shia Fields                6  Clintonville                   20:48.0 10:24 
     36   31 7759  Arianna Kneisler           8  Weyauwega-Fremont              20:58.6 10:30 
     37   32 7735  Kylie Stichman             6  Waupaca Middle School          21:00.5 10:31 
     38   33 7732  Megan Martens              7  Waupaca Middle School          21:02.7 10:32 
     39      7727  Annaleigh Barden           6  Waupaca Middle School          21:03.9 10:32 
     40   34 7582  Harlynn Harbeck-Krueger    8  Clintonville                   21:35.7 10:48 
     41   35 7669  Hannah Eiden               6  Pacelli                        21:42.8 10:52 
     42      7636  Bella Aiello               7  Marion                         22:01.2 11:01 
     43      7731  Ava Koehler                6  Waupaca Middle School          22:03.3 11:02 
     44      7755  Lily Fields                7  Weyauwega-Fremont              22:13.9 11:07 
     45      7757  Bailey Heise               7  Weyauwega-Fremont              22:20.6 11:11 
     46   36 7668  Cassie Davidson            6  Pacelli                        22:59.9 11:30 
     47      7728  Madalynn Gehring           6  Waupaca Middle School          23:04.8 11:33 
     48      7736  Norah Stiebs               7  Waupaca Middle School          23:19.9 11:40 
     49   37 7578  Kiva Clark                 8  Clintonville                   23:33.3 11:47 
     50      7760  Emma Murphy                7  Weyauwega-Fremont              23:41.2 11:51 
     8/26/2022  7:25AM
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       1.    47  St. Mary Catholic                          (15:59.6  79:57.7 5:03.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ruby Kuehn                 7 13:23.2
       2      3  Claire Higgins             7 14:22.9
       3      5  Audra Post                 6 15:41.1
       4     18  Martha Peters              6 18:04.2
       5     19  Kiersten Wautlet           8 18:26.3
       6   ( 22) Claire Mislinski           7 18:45.7
       7   ( 23) Tess Weber                 6 18:52.0

       2.    74  Pacelli                                    (17:44.9  88:44.5 6:27.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Emerson Wavrunek           6 15:15.8
       2      8  Kinsley Schurk             6 16:34.8
       3     11  Delaney Wavrunek           6 17:14.2
       4     16  Avery Wavrunek             8 17:56.9
       5     35  Hannah Eiden               6 21:42.8
       6   ( 36) Cassie Davidson            6 22:59.9

       3.    77  Waupaca Middle School                      (17:18.3  86:31.5 5:41.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Penelope Ayala             6 13:20.4
       2     10  Aubrey Anderson            5 16:55.6
       3     20  Mya Guyette                5 18:32.7
       4     21  Adelaide Unertl            6 18:40.6
       5     25  Maddy Roberts              7 19:02.2
       6   ( 32) Kylie Stichman             6 21:00.5
       7   ( 33) Megan Martens              7 21:02.7

       4.    79  Amherst                                    (17:51.3  89:16.2 3:22.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Evelynn Flemming           6 16:14.5
       2      9  Adeline Linzmeier          6 16:45.1
       3     14  Ila Culver                 8 17:46.7
       4     24  Cora Colligan              6 18:52.5
       5     26  Stella Bednarek            6 19:37.4

       5.    99  Weyauwega-Fremont                          (18:36.5  93:02.5 2:38.0)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Emma Epstein               8 17:17.8
       2     15  Megan Bailey               6 17:55.2
       3     17  Delaney Kirkland           6 17:59.5
       4     27  Josie Hansen               6 19:54.2
       5     28  Elaine Titus               7 19:55.8
       6   ( 29) Tonaya Alix                6 20:35.7
       7   ( 31) Arianna Kneisler           8 20:58.6

       6.   121  Clintonville                               (19:59.9  99:59.4 7:15.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Lexie Lundt                7 16:17.9
       2     13  Cheyenne Fields            8 17:44.5
       3     30  Shia Fields                6 20:48.0
       4     34  Harlynn Harbeck-Krueger    8 21:35.7
       5     37  Kiva Clark                 8 23:33.3


